ASS. REC. BY: Stove CS/ICS220	003810/Egy3
ASSI	GNMENT
From: Date:	Veh No: SMP 896T Yr Regn: 10/9/19
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Carl M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD I P WS ITP RES I OD RES I EVA I INV I MY	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Make: 104019 VIOS c.c 1496
at Workshop m/s	Colour BIACK A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of	Sp.Reading 79300 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:	Eng/No:
Policy No.	CNO: NAR 053 MR18735370 118 7700
Clalms NoDMPC2200167H/02/CT	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh;	Modl: NII / SRIP / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: 195/55R/S
(Policy Condition)	R:
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or
Bal. or Market Value:	Front Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 5 mm , R/Bal. 5 mm
GIA / PR Seen:Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 5 mm U/Bal. 5 mm
Est Repairs: 10 days Res.: Yes or No	- Fright Lack Hang
Lum Sum: % · 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages: Fit Rear I OIS I NIS I UIC I Rooftop or
Vehicle: IN / OU Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date:	- The old / Ghassis hame / Soay Gastar
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
26/04/22@12.55pm revised to ECICS via Me	rimen.
Steve finalised final fig \$8112.37, 1	
Osle/Time, File Pass to? : Prell. Report	Days Of Repair: 10
1) 13/05 Typist : Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: 1 Survey Fee:
Date/Tune, File Return to?	Transportation:
Add F	
	: Interview (\$) Photos
Population MER-TP	: Tech, invs (*
Lump Sum / LEA: (\$ 8112.37)	:Weel and (s
•	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	lur.



Wah Hong Motors & Credit Pte Ltd

Enterprise Hub 38 Toh Guan Road East #01-57 S(608581) Email: motor@wahhong.sg (199806235M)

Vehicle No.

SMP896T TOYOTA VIOS 1.5

Page No. 1

QTY	DESCRIPTION	CONDITION	REPAIRER'S ESTIMATE(S\$)	SURVEYOR'S ADJUSTMENT
	PARTS (LIST ITEMS)			
1	Boot lid / OD		971.00	
1	Root lid logo hadge		62.00	
1	Boot lid logo badge / 1900 Boot lid emblem "Vios"		54.00	
1	Boot lid emblem "E" — noc		52.00	
2	Boot lid hinge LH/RH @2*\$232 X R		464.00	
1	Boot lid lock / 01		581.00	
7	50.		279.00	
1	Boot lid weatherstrip / (RH) / (RH) / (RH) / (RH) / (RH) / (RH)	(H) :	742.00	
2	Tail lamp LH/RH @2*\$479 X		958.00	
2	Tail lamp lower bracket LH/RH @*\$231 X		462.00	
	00		579.00	
1	Rear bumper Side retainer LH/RH @2*\$ 231	2	462.00	
2			571.00	
1	Rear inforcement UII Rear bumper side reflector LH/RH @2*\$231	DE	462.00	
1	1.4	di.	790.00	
1	End panel / M / CR y	1.0	379.00	
1		CRY	942.00	
2	Rear compartment side sponge LH/RH @2*\$471		379.00	. uy
1	Spare tyre lock	, and a second	790.00	
1	Bonnet / 00		231.00	
1	Bonnet lock X		379.00	
1	Center grille 12 DN (Photo)		290.00	
1			122.00	
1	Center grille logo badge / [V]	1 1 1	490.00	
1	Front bumper / CRY		462.00	
2	Front bumper side retainer LH/RH @2*\$ 231		379.00	
1	Front bumper center grille	186.1	582.00	
2	Day lamp garnish LH/RH @2*291 X		281.00	
1	Front bumper lower grille / CRY Front bumper towing cover / CRY	101	84.00	
1			480.00	
1	Front reinforcement		0.00	
1	Support panel (Repair refer to labour)		0.00	
1	Rear floor panel (Repair refer to labour)		0.00	
			13759.00	
	r r	Part Items Total:	-25% -3439.75	
		iotal;	10319.25	

	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1 1 1 1 1 1 1	End panel sealant Rear car plate with holder Front car plate with holder Front bumper clips Center grille clips Bonnet insulator clips Rear bumper clips Rear reverse sensor Boot lid lock antenna sensor		30 60.00 35.00 35.00 30 35.00 10 30.00 20 30.00 200.00 180.00	
		SN Items Total:	640.00	
		Total Parts	10959.25	



Wah Hong Motors & Credit Pte Ltd

Enterprise Hub 38 Toh Guan Road East #01-57 S(608581)

Email: motor@wahhong.sg (199806235M)

SMP896T TOYOTA VIOS 1.5 Vehicle No.

Page No. 2

s/N	DESCRIPTION	REPAIRER'S ESTIMATE (S\$)	SURVEYOR'S ADJUSTMENT
1	LABOUR To remove the affected parts & fittings to commence repairs; panel beat & reshape the affected areas and replace the damaged parts and components	1600.00 //	00
2	To supply paint materials, expandable items & putty, respray paint on parts replaced & repaired	1600.00	200
3	To remove/refix/replace wiring system at accident damaged area and check for all electrical proper function	90.00 30	
4	To perform anti-rust treatment on affected areas	90.00 36	7
5	To remove and refit/replace rear compartment fitting, timming, garnish and ect	100.00 5	b
	Labour Total :	3480.00	
	TOTAL (PARTS & LABOUR):	V	

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- . To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- . No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Steve (LKK) Wh 25/4/22, 12.39 HAS PH My ALM

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	Company	The second secon
Owner ID Type:	082N	
Owner ID:		
Vehicle Details	SMP896T	
Vehicle No.:	No	
Vehicle to be Exported:	23 Apr 2022	
ntended Deregistration Date:	TOYOTA	
Vehicle Make:	VIOS 1.5 E (AUTO)	
/ehicle Model:	Black	
rimary Colour:	2019	
Manufacturing Year:	2NR5388514	
Ingine No.:	MR2B23F3701187200	
chassis No.:	79.0 kW (105 bhp)	and the second section of the second section of the second
laximum Power Output:	\$13,787.00	
pen Market Value:	10 Sep 2019	
Original Registration Date:	10 Sep 2019	
irst Registration Date:	Ō	
ransfer Count:	\$13,787.00	
ctual ARF Paid: ntended PARF Rebate Details		
ARF Eligibility:	Yes	
ARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	09 Sep 2029	
ARF Rebate Amount: htended COE Rebate Details	\$10,340.00	
OE Expiry Date:	09 Sep 2029	The second secon
	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)	and the second of the second o
OE Category:	10	
OE Period(Years):	\$26,667.00	
P Paid:	\$19,679.00	
OE Rebate Amount: otal Rebate Amount:	\$30,019.00	

The information contained herein is correct as at 22 Apr 2022

SN07224J0015 / NTUC Income Insurance Co-operative Ltd ENTRY DATE & TIME: 23/04/2022 11:34 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Loo Han Ho Steve VERSION: 1 (23/04/2022 11:34 (SGT))

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
2. This Form must be <u>completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver</u>
3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

ie issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

The issue and acceptance of this Point of insurance companies is not an admission of point y flating of the part of the insurance of the Police for investigation.
 This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
 By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission 23/04/2022 11:34 (SGT) Date of Accident 22/04/2022 16:15 (SGT) **Exact Location of Accident** Singapore **BKE TOWARDS WOODLAND BEFORE DAIRY FARM ROAD** Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number **SMP896T**

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner OSCR PTE. LTD. Company Reg No 201806082N **Email Address** ONESTOPCARRENTAL.SG@GMAIL.COM Mobile Phone No (Phone) +65-94888238 Alternative Phone No +65-94888238

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Toyota Model Vios Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Private use

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle? Vehicle Category

Transmission CC

No - Claiming third party Private hire

Auto 1500

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company NTUC Income Insurance Co-operative Ltd Type of Coverage Comprehensive Fleet Policy No **Policy Number** 5123580624 Cover Note Number

DRIVER

Name of Driver **ENG YONG HUE!** NRIC No S7330293E



Page 1 of 12

28/08/1973 Date Of Birth Indoor Occupation 25/11/2016 **Date Of Driving Pass** 5 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS **Driving experience** Male Gender (Phone) +65-97954489 Mobile Number Alt, Phone Number ONESTOPCARRENTAL.SG@GMAIL.COM **Email Address** BLK 103 TECK WHYE LAN Address #09-440 Address complement 680103 Postcode No Is the driver the policyholder? If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Hirer Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Collision - Head to Rear Type of Accident Weather Conditions Clear Dry Road Surface OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was anybody injured in the Accident? No Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) No soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? **DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION** Was the accident reported to the police? No Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT REFER TO SKETCH ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Yes

Adv to send to motorvideo@income.com.sg

Vehicle Registration Number	SMR1833H
Vehicle Manufacturer	
Vehicle Model	-
Vehicle Variant	
Vehicle Colour	
Vehicle Category	Private car
Name of Driver	•
Contact Number	
Address	•



Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Was there any audio recorded?

Reasons for not uploading a video of the accident

Page 2 of 12

Address complement	
Postcode	
Insurance Company Name	
Nature Of Damage	
Details of property damaged in accident	
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number	SMW9356P
Vehicle Manufacturer	
Vehicle Model	
Vehicle Variant	
Vehicle Colour	
Vehicle Category	Private car
Name of Driver	•
Contact Number	_
Address	_
Address complement	_
Postcode	_
Insurance Company Name	2
Nature Of Damage	_
Details of property damaged in accident	-
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	-
110. Of 1 doseliger (including Dilver)	-

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver. 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association
- of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the
- report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (i) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (ii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the making of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes

OSCR PTF. LTD Policy Holdser's Chighatton Cabbate &

Driver's Signature (# driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel STEUE

5990020

Sketch Plan

B: SMR1833H SMW9356P BKE BEPORE EXIT DAIRY TOWARS BUKIT

A: SMP8961

On 22/4/2022 at a	es of the Accident bout 1615hrs, I was driving my vehicle SMP	896T travelling along BKE before exit dairy farm toward
NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE OWNER, TH		MW9356P in front of me stopped and I follow to stop to
		sh my vehicle forward all the way and collided on
		SMR1833H had collided on my vehicle rear portion.
	e accident. The whole incident was captur	
After the incident, as I fel	t pain on my back and neck . I went to const	ulted Doctor and was given 2 days MC.
The Control of the Co		
	San Sylven San a	Control of the American Property of the Control of
		The state of the s
	The second secon	
	Control of the Section of the Sectio	
		36:
		GT 1 370 CT 3
	The Tallanda Process	Company of Parket Person
Second Second		
April Commission Contract		
Declaration		The state of the s
30 30 24 20 300		
We do the joing part	culars are true in every respect.	
.016		
ONE STOP CAR REPORT		V/
OSCR PTF LTD	1-134	- ~.
OSCR PTE, LTD. CO. REG. NO.: 201806092H	- x bis	- Alth
OSCR PTE LTD	Driver's Signature (# driver is not the police a Time 23/04/2022	cyholder) / Date Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel